Suds and Sapphires 10K - September 11, 2016

Line Through = Disqualified

Place Bib # Name
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201
203
223
228
226
206
211
232
209
230
231
214
212
208
221
207
229
235
217
216
220
215
205
210
224
234
202
222
225

Lesseuer, Brent
Fox, Joel
Vanbuskirk, Kevin
Borgelt, Gary
Hoffman, Dani
Mottayaw, Amanda
Myers, Randy
Tackett, Maureen
Fortman, Riley
Adams, Brenda
Hoffman, Heidi
Keller, Kelsey
Fortman, Nikki
Nelson, Miriam
Burns, Ashley
Friebel, Shelley
Wiles, Jennifer
Wurgler, Amber
Young, Jolene
Duffner, Mindy
Argo, Lynne
Waldruff, Heather
Trainer, James
Mckelvey, Caitlin
Nelson, Jordan
Edgington, Vicki
Payne, Mary
Hahn, Beth
Hines, Tara

Ohioraceday.com

Time Pace Type
00:33:40.33 5:25 Runner
00:35:48.98  5:46 Runner
00:40:15.61  6:29 Runner
00:46:56.19 7:33 Runner
00:47:48.32  7:41 Runner
00:48:14.04  7:46 Runner
00:50:25.00 8:07 Runner
00:51:19.02  8:15 Runner
00:52:47.90  8:30 Runner
00:54:06.52 8:42 Runner
00:58:33.05 9:25 Runner
00:59:07.45  9:31 Runner
00:59:42.02 9:36 Runner
1:00:21.69 9:43 Runner
1:00:23.38 9:43 Runner
1:00:24.40 9:43 Runner
1:00:30.62 9:44 Runner
1:03:15.63  10:11 Runner
1:03:17.20  10:11 Runner
1:04:21.59  10:21 Runner
1:05:33.01  10:33 Runner
1:09:10.66  11:08 Runner
1:11:27.99  11:30 Runner
1:11:28.43  11:30 Runner
1:21:26.21  13:06 Runner
1:23:05.00 13:22 Runner
1:46:50.07  17:11 Runner
1:47:00.30  17:13 Runner
1:47:01.89  17:13 Runner

Age(Sex)
45(M)
41(M)
34(M)
59(M)
19(F)
29(F)
62(M)
50(F)
22(F)
38(F)
42(F)
32(F)
44(F)
35(F)
30(F)
55(F)
34(F)
31(F)
41(F)
62(F)
53(F)
39(F)
55(M)
23(F)
26(M)
52(F)
47(F)
42(F)
31(F)

Place Bib # Name
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Suds and Sapphires 10K - September 11, 2016

Overall Male Winner

Bib# Name

1. 201 Lesseuer, Brent

Time

33:40.33

Type
Runner

Overall Female Winner

Bib# Name Time
1. 226 Hoffman, Dani 47:48.32
Male 20 - 29
Bib# Name Time
1. 224 Nelson, Jordan 1:21:26.21
Male 30 - 39
Bib# Name Time
1. 223  Vanbuskirk, Kevin 40:15.61
Male 40 - 49
Bib# Name Time
1. 203 Fox, Joel 35:48.98
Male 50 - 59
Bib# Name Time
1. 228 Borgelt, Gary 46:56.19
2. 205 Trainer, James 1:11:27.99
Male 60 - 69
Bib# Name Time
1. 211  Myers, Randy 50:25.07
Female 20 - 29
Bib# Name Time
1. 206 Mottayaw, Amanda 48:14.44
2. 209 Fortman, Riley 52:47.90
3. 210  Mckelvey, Caitlin 1:11:28.43
Female 30 - 39
Bib# Name Time
1. 230 Adams, Brenda 54:06.52
2. 214  Keller, Kelsey 59:07.45
3. 208 Nelson, Miriam 1:00:21.69
4. 221  Burns, Ashley 1:00:23.38
5. 229  Wiles, Jennifer 1:00:30.62
6. 235  Wurgler, Amber 1:03:15.63
7. 215  Waldruff, Heather 1:09:10.66
8. 225 Hines, Tara 1:47:01.89

Ohioraceday.com

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Type
Runner

Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Female 40 - 49
City Bib#  Name Time
Shelbyshelby 1. 231 Hoffman, Heidi 58:33.54
2. 212  Fortman, Nikki 59:42.24
3. 217  Young, Jolene 1:03:17.20
Schiteylby 4. 202 Payne, Mary 1:46:50.77
5. 222 Hahn, Beth 1:47:00.30
City Female 50 - 59
Shelby Bib#  Name Time
1. 232 Tackett, Maureen 51:19.27
2. 207 Friebel, Shelley 1:00:24.40
City 3. 220 Argo, Lynne 1:05:33.10
Shelby 4. 234  Edgington, Vicki 1:23:05.00
Female 60 - 69
Cly Bib#  Name Time
1. 216 Duffner, Mindy 1:04:21.59
City
Crest Line
Willard
City
Bellville
City
Mansfield
Shelby
Shelby
City
Shelby
Crestline
Shelby
Ashland
Mansfield
Shelby
Willard
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Type
Runner

Runner
Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

Runner
Runner

Runner

Type
Runner

City
Shelby
Shelby

Lexington

Shelby

City
Crestline
Shelby
Shelby

Greenwich

City

Mansfield
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